
 

 

September 12, 2024 

TIME TITLE PRESENTER 

7:30 a.m. Registration & Refreshments (provided) 

Brain Injury Program Report of Arkansas TBI & SCI Trends Danny Bercher 

MORNING KEYNOTE ADDRESS: Weasilience: Handling Life’s Wild 
Moments 

Carole Starr 

Exhibitor Break 

The Arkansas Pediatric Concussion Profile, Clinics, and Intervention 
Strategies 

Lauren 
Poindexter/ 
Danny Bercher 

Return to Work for SCI Survivors Jennifer Goodwin 

Lunch (Provided) 

So Every BODY Can Move – Arkansas; Disability Rights for Prosthetic 
Users 

Francois 
Vanderwatt 

AFTERNOON KEYNOTE ADDRESS: Natural History of recovery and 
outcome after severe TBI: Separating fact from fiction 

Joseph Giacino 

Exhibitor Break 

De-escalation Techniques in Acute Care Settings Chrystal Fullen/ 
Stephen Docherty 

Vertigo and Balance Issues Sam Atcherson 

Rehabilitation for Burn Injury Survivors: Bringing Research to Practice Mandy Yelvington 

Closing Remarks Danny Bercher 
  

2024 Arkansas Trauma 
Rehabilitation Symposium 

8:00 a.m. 

8:15 a.m. 

9:15 a.m. 

10:00 a.m. 

11:00 a.m. 

Noon 

1:00 p.m. 

2:00 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

3:30 p.m. 

4:30 p.m. 

5:30 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 




