## 2024 Arkansas Trauma Rehabilitation Symposium

## September 12, 2024

TIME	TITLE	PRESENTER
7:30 a.m.	Registration & Refreshments (provided)	
8:00 a.m.	Brain Injury Program Report of Arkansas TBI & SCI Trends	Danny Bercher
8:15 a.m.	MORNING KEYNOTE ADDRESS: Weasilience: Handling Life's Wild Moments	Carole Starr
9:15 a.m.	Exhibitor Break	
10:00 a.m.	The Arkansas Pediatric Concussion Profile, Clinics, and Intervention Strategies	Lauren Poindexter/ Danny Bercher
11:00 a.m.	Return to Work for SCI Survivors	Jennifer Goodwin
Noon	Lunch (Provided)	
1:00 p.m.	So Every BODY Can Move – Arkansas; Disability Rights for Prosthetic Users	Francois Vanderwatt
2:00 p.m.	AFTERNOON KEYNOTE ADDRESS: Natural History of recovery and outcome after severe TBI: Separating fact from fiction	Joseph Giacino
3:00 p.m.	Exhibitor Break	
3:30 p.m.	De-escalation Techniques in Acute Care Settings	Chrystal Fullen/ Stephen Docherty
4:30 p.m.	Vertigo and Balance Issues	Sam Atcherson
5:30 p.m.	Rehabilitation for Burn Injury Survivors: Bringing Research to Practice	Mandy Yelvington
6:30 p.m.	Closing Remarks	Danny Bercher







